CANDLE STANDARD
114
D
ec
or
at
iv
e
Order Code      Watts (W) Volts (V) Finish Cap Dia (mm) H (mm) Order Qty
Single Carton
CAN15CBC 15 240 Clear BC-B22d 35 90 100
CAN15CSBC 15 240 Clear SBC-B15d 35 97 100
CAN25CBC 25 240 Clear BC-B22d 35 90 100
CAN25CES 25 240 Clear ES-E27 35 90 100
CAN25CSBC 25 240 Clear SBC-B15d 35 97 100
CAN25CSES 25 240 Clear SES-E14 35 98 100
CAN25OBC 25 240 Opal BC-B22d 35 90 100
CAN25OES 25 240 Opal ES-E27 35 90 100
CAN25OSBC 25 240 Opal SBC-B15d 35 97 100
CAN25OSES 25 240 Opal SES-E14 35 98 100
CAN40CBC 40 240 Clear BC-B22d 35 90 100
CAN40CES 40 240 Clear ES-E27 35 90 100
CAN40CSBC 40 240 Clear SBC-B15d 35 97 100
CAN40CSES 40 240 Clear SES-E14 35 98 100
CAN40OBC 40 240 Opal BC-B22d 35 90 100
CAN40OES 40 240 Opal ES-E27 35 90 100
CAN40OSBC 40 240 Opal SBC-B15d 35 97 100
CAN40OSES 40 240 Opal SES-E14 35 98 100
CAN60CBC* 60 240 Clear BC-B22d 35 90 100
CAN60CES* 60 240 Clear ES-E27 35 90 100
CAN60CSBC* 60 240 Clear SBC-B15d 35 97 100
CAN60CSES* 60 240 Clear SES-E14 35 98 100
CAN60OBC* 60 240 Opal BC-B22d 35 90 100
CAN60OES* 60 240 Opal ES-E27 35 90 100
CAN60OSBC* 60 240 Opal SBC-B15d 35 97 100
CAN60OSES* 60 240 Opal SES-E14 35 98 100
• 1000 hour life
• Plain envelope
• Clear or Opal finish
• BC-B22d, ES-E27, SBC-B15d or SES-E14 cap
• Internally fused for safety
Crompton candle lamps are available in a range of
cap types and finishes to suit a multitude of
decorative luminaires. The use of clear candles is
recommended when using clear glass luminaires
or crystal chandeliers to achieve real sparkle.
115
D
ec
or
at
iv
e
CANDLE STANDARD
Order Code      Watts (W) Volts (V) Finish Cap Dia (mm) H (mm) Order Qty
Twin Blister Pack
BPCAN25CBC-2BL 25 240 Clear BC-B22d 35 90 20
BPCAN25CSBC-2BL 25 240 Clear SBC-B15d 35 97 20
BPCAN25CSES-2BL 25 240 Clear SES-E14 35 98 20
BPCAN25OBC-2BL 25 240 Opal BC-B22d 35 90 20
BPCAN25OSBC-2BL 25 240 Opal SBC-B15d 35 97 20
BPCAN25OSES-2BL 25 240 Opal SES-E14 35 98 20
BPCAN40CBC-2BL 40 240 Clear BC-B22d 35 90 20
BPCAN40CES-2BL 40 240 Clear ES-E27 35 90 20
BPCAN40CSBC-2BL 40 240 Clear SBC-B15d 35 97 20
BPCAN40CSES-2BL 40 240 Clear SES-E14 35 98 20
BPCAN40OBC-2BL 40 240 Opal BC-B22d 35 90 20
BPCAN40OES-2BL 40 240 Opal ES-E27 35 90 20
BPCAN40OSBC-2BL 40 240 Opal SBC-B15d 35 97 20
BPCAN40OSES-2BL 40 240 Opal SES-E14 35 98 20
BPCAN60CBC-2BL* 60 240 Clear BC-B22d 35 90 20
BPCAN60CES-2BL* 60 240 Clear ES-E27 35 90 20
BPCAN60CSBC-2BL* 60 240 Clear SBC-B15d 35 97 20
BPCAN60CSES-2BL* 60 240 Clear SES-E14 35 98 20
BPCAN60OBC-2BL* 60 240 Opal BC-B22d 35 90 20
BPCAN60OES-2BL* 60 240 Opal ES-E27 35 90 20
BPCAN60OSBC-2BL* 60 240 Opal SBC-B15d 35 97 20
BPCAN60OSES-2BL* 60 240 Opal SES-E14 35 98 20
4 Lamp Multi Pack
MULCAN40CBC-4 40 240 Clear BC-B22d 35 90 40
MULCAN40OBC-4 40 240 Opal BC-B22d 35 90 40
MULCAN60CBC-4* 60 240 Clear BC-B22d 35 90 40
MULCAN60OBC-4* 60 240 Opal BC-B22d 35 90 40
DIMENSIONS
BC-B22d cap ES-E27 cap
SBC-B15d cap SES-E14 cap
For coloured options, see the Charmlight Candle Range on page 105
H
Dia
*= Cap down operating position only
*